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FY Account Number Object Original Budget Adjusted Budget FY Actual Balance % Spent Category
2410 JP1-ADMIN

2012 001-2410-444.40-10 REGULAR FULL TIME $309,468.00 $309,468.00 $48,602.10 $260,865.90 15.71% 1 Salary & 
Benefits

2012 001-2410-444.41-01 LONGEVITY $12,246.00 $12,246.00 $0.00 $12,246.00 
2012 001-2410-444.42-20 FICA/MEDICARE $24,612.00 $24,612.00 $3,524.14 $21,087.86 14.32%
2012 001-2410-444.42-30 EMPLOYEE HEALTH INSURANCE $64,676.00 $64,676.00 $64,676.00 $0.00 100.00%
2012 001-2410-444.42-35 LONG-TERM DISABILITY $775.00 $775.00 $129.08 $645.92 16.66%
2012 001-2410-444.42-36 SHORT-TERM DISABILITY $161.00 $161.00 $26.88 $134.12 16.70%
2012 001-2410-444.42-37 LONG-TERM CARE $1,260.00 $1,260.00 $101.40 $1,158.60 8.05%
2012 001-2410-444.42-40 RETIREMENT $24,772.00 $24,772.00 $6,581.49 $18,190.51 26.57%
2012 001-2410-444.42-45 SUPPLEMENTAL DEATH BENEFT $929.00 $929.00 $118.72 $810.28 12.78%
2012 001-2410-444.42-60 UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE $310.00 $310.00 $310.00 $0.00 100.00%

$315,139.19 $124,069.81 $439,209.00 $439,209.00 1 Salary & Benefits

2012 001-2410-444.49-10 EDUCATION & CONFERENCE $7,200.00 $7,200.00 $1,008.00 $6,192.00 14.00% 2 Training & 
Travel

$6,192.00 $1,008.00 $7,200.00 $7,200.00 2 Training & Travel

2012 001-2410-444.51-01 OFFICE SUPPLIES $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $520.23 $2,479.77 17.34% 3 Maintenance & 
Operations

2012 001-2410-444.55-10 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $200.00 
2012 001-2410-444.65-62 PRINTED MATERIALS $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 
2012 001-2410-444.65-64 BUSINESS MEALS $150.00 $150.00 $0.00 $150.00 

$3,829.77 $520.23 $4,350.00 $4,350.00 3 Maintenance & Operations

$325,160.96 $125,598.04 $450,759.00 $450,759.00 




